
 

 
 

EVO 400W 

 

  July 2025 / A  
 copyright© Heiniger AG, CH-Herzogenbuchsee / Spare parts list  

 

POS ART-NO DESCRIPTION TOTAL 

1 722-760 Handle ONE/EVO 1x 

2  Rating plate EVO 400W 1x 

3 722-762 Cover EVO 1x 

4 722-811 Sponge rubber 20 / 20 1x 

5 722-765 LS-screw Torx M6 x 30 4x 

6 722-766 LS-screw Torx M6 x 25 3x 

7 722-763 Reinforcement plate EVO 240V 1x 

8 722-764 LS screw Torx M6 x 20 4x 

11 722-828 PCB ONE/EVO 240V 1x 

12 722-851 Capacitor 12µF 240V / 400W (4+7) 1x 

13 722-852 Capacitor 30µF 240V / 400W (2+5) 1x 
14 722-782 Countersunk screw Torx M4 x 20 1x 

15 722-783 Washer for countersunk screw M4 EVO 1x 

16 722-700-14-A Pulley, aluminium EVO 240V 1x 

17 722-786 Snap-on belt EVO 1x 

18 721-748 Hexagonal nut M12 x 1 / 0.5d 1x 

19 722-806 Washer 13 / 24 x 2.5 1x 

20 722-781 Pulley, plastic EVO 240V 1x 

21 722-843 Drive housing EVO Heiniger mod.B 1x 

22 722-785 Speed control sensor EVO 1x 

23 722-804 LS-screw Torx M5 x 16 4x 

24 722-853 Motor EVO 240V / 400W 1x 

25 722-808 Gear shaft EVO 1x 
26 721-720 Radial ball bearing 6001-2Z 2x 

27 722-810 Spacer sleeve EVO 1x 

28 721-722 Retaining ring for bores Ø28 1x 

29 721-723 Spring key 4 x 4 x 16 1x 

31 722-801 LS-screw Torx M6 x 12 8x 

32 722-790 Switch support ONE/EVO 1x 

33 722-796 Washer 12 / 18 x 1 1x 

34 722-789 Lever for switch ONE/EVO 1x 

35 722-794 Spring for switch ONE/EVO 1x 

37 722-795 Circlip for shaft size 9 1x 

38 722-791 Micro switch ONE/EVO 1x 

39 722-792 Socket head cap screw Torx M3 x 20 2x 
40 722-793 Hexagonal nut self-securing M3 2x 

41 722-817 Ring spanner Ø30 1x 

42 722-805 Cord black Ø9 x 2000mm 1x 

43 722-777 Hexagonal nut M20 x 1.5 1x 

44 722-776 Anti-kink sleeve ONE/EVO M20 x 1.5 1x 

45 722-813 Cable ONE/EVO with Schuko plug 1x 

45 722-814 Cable ONE/EVO with USA plug 1x 

45 722-859 Cable ONE/EVO with GB plug 1x 

45 722-866 Cable ONE/EVO with CH plug 1x 

46 722-864 PT-screw Torx KA40 x 34 T20 8x 

47 722-856 Motor housing EVO 400W 1x 

48 722-802 Base EVO 1x 
49 722-850 Adapter ring EVO 400W 1x 

52 722-787 Catch spring ONE/EVO 1x 

53 706-523 PH-screw M4 x 10 1x 

54 722-888 
Seat clamp with quick release bolt  
Ø 34.9 

1x 

55 722-886 Center washer EVO 1x 

56 722-846 Cover PCB EVO 1x 

 722-248 Converter Schuko/GB plug 5A 1x 

 722-848 Converter Schuko/CH plug 1x 

 722-844 
Set of spare parts switch ONE/EVO 
Pos. 34 / 35 / 38 / 52 

 

 722-845 
Set of spare parts gear shaft EVO 
Pos. 25 / 26 / 29 

 


